DEPARTMENT
Surgery
Medicine
Orthopedics
Ob/Gyn
Neurosurgery, PM&R, Pathology, Psychiatry and
Neurology
Anesthesia
Pediatrics

DATE PLACE
16-Feb-11 Room #2231, WKH
17-Feb-11 Room 103, WKH
18-Feb-11 Room 4505, UH

18-Feb-11 Third Floor West Tower Conference Room of Crouse Hospital

2-Mar-11 Golisanso Childrens Hospital, ET9405
9-Mar-11 Medical Alumni Auditorium, WKH
9-Mar-11 Golisano Childrens Hospital, Room 12405

TIME
10:00 AM
12:15 PM

7:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM
7:00 AM
12:00 PM



Notes

45 min.



