<u>DEPARTMENT</u>	<u>DATE</u>	<u>PLACE</u>	<u>TIME</u>
Surgery	16-Feb-11	Room #2231, WKH	10:00 AM
Medicine	17-Feb-11	Room 103, WKH	12:15 PM
Orthopedics	18-Feb-11	Room 4505, UH	7:00 AM
Ob/Gyn	18-Feb-11 Third	Floor West Tower Conference Room of Crouse Hospital	11:00 AM
Neurosurgery, PM&R, Pathology, Psychiatry and			
Neurology	2-Mar-11	Golisanso Childrens Hospital, ET9405	12:00 PM
Anesthesia	9-Mar-11	Medical Alumni Auditorium, WKH	7:00 AM
Pediatrics	9-Mar-11	Golisano Childrens Hospital, Room 12405	12:00 PM

Notes

45 min.